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WIRE MESHES FOR FILTER RIBBONS

Plasma welded edges assure 

a continuous and frictionless 

passage of the filter sieve belts.
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LIST OF WIRE MESHES FOR FILTER RIBBONS

Material:
Warp: 1.4310 / AISI 301		  Weft: 1.4301 / AISI 304

Type Aperture (nominal)

KPZ my

72/15
132/17
152/24
260/40
325/39

500
300
150
80
55

Flexible, fast and professional!

• specially weaved cutting as 
	 basic material for carpets

• weaved ribbons for packing 
	 (e.g. bags for potatoes or onions)

• very tight weaved ribbons as container
	 packing (transportation of granulates)

• plastics recycling

Main application areas:


