Plastics Paper Hydraulics Chemistry Las Energy



WIRE MESHES FOR FILTER RIBBONS





WIRE MESHES FOR FILTER RIBBONS



Plasma welded edges assure a continuous and frictionless passage of the filter sieve belts.

LIST OF WIRE MESHES FOR FILTER RIBBONS

Material:

Warp: 1.4310 / AISI 301 Weft: 1.4301 / AISI 304

Туре	Aperture (nominal)
KPZ	my
72/15	500
132/17	300
152/24	150
260/40	80
325/39	55

Main application areas:

- specially weaved cutting as basic material for carpets
- weaved ribbons for packing (e.g. bags for potatoes or onions)
- very tight weaved ribbons as container packing (transportation of granulates)
- · plastics recycling

Rolf Körner GmbH

Neue Straße 14-16 · D-52382 Niederzier Gewerbegebiet Huchem-Stammeln Tel +49 (0) 24 28 - 94 19-0 · Fax +49 (0) 24 28 - 59 80 www.rolfkoerner.de · info@rolfkoerner.de